minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 2220 2209 2015-16 0 2017-18 1851 972 300000(Three Lakhs) 331

2015-16 2220 2125 2016-17 0 2018-19 1840 985 375000(Three Lakhs
seventy five Thousand)

252

2016-17 2220 2096 2017-18 0 2019-20 1838 1038 375000(Three Lakhs
seventy five Thousand)

271

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 210 166 2017-18 155 111 300000(Three Lakhs ) 19

2017-18 210 182 2018-19 153 124 354000(Three lakhs
fifty four thousand)

21

2018-19 180 168 2019-20 149 92 700000(Seven lakh) 7

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

[...]

of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 180 169 2017-18 111 57 300000(Three Lakh) 20

2014-15 180 121 2018-19 95 32 300000(Three Lakh) 7

2015-16 150 111 2019-20 98 57 355000(Three Lakh
fifty five thousand)

6

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20)

Total Students

Full Time 253

Part Time 592

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Full Time 26 26 13

Part Time 57 44 21